
Chemistry Study Plan
Faculty: Ayushi Ma'am

Chapter Name Date Time
Orientation Thursday, August 7, 2025 01:30 PM - 02:00 PM

Amines Monday, August 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Amines Tuesday, August 12, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Amines Wednesday, August 13, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Amines Thursday, August 14, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Amines Saturday, August 16, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Biomolecules Monday, August 18, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Biomolecules Tuesday, August 19, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Biomolecules Wednesday, August 20, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Biomolecules Thursday, August 21, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Solutions Friday, August 22, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Solutions Saturday, August 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Solutions Monday, August 25, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Solutions Tuesday, August 26, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Solutions Wednesday, August 27, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Solutions Thursday, August 28, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 1 Friday, August 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Electrochemistry Monday, September 1, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Electrochemistry Tuesday, September 2, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Electrochemistry Wednesday, September 3, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Electrochemistry Thursday, September 4, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 2 Friday, September 5, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Chemical Kinetics Monday, September 8, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chemical Kinetics Tuesday, September 9, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chemical Kinetics Wednesday, September 10, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Chemical Kinetics Thursday, September 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 3 Friday, September 12, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
d and f Block Elements Monday, September 15, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
d and f Block Elements Tuesday, September 16, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
d and f Block Elements Wednesday, September 17, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 4 Thursday, September 18, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Coordination Compounds Saturday, September 20, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Coordination Compounds Monday, September 22, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM



Coordination Compounds Tuesday, September 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Coordination Compounds Wednesday, September 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Coordination Compounds Thursday, September 25, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 5 Friday, September 26, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Haloalkanes and Haloarenes Monday, September 29, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Haloalkanes and Haloarenes Tuesday, September 30, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Haloalkanes and Haloarenes Wednesday, October 1, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Haloalkanes and Haloarenes Friday, October 3, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 6 Saturday, October 4, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Alcohols, Phenol and ether Tuesday, October 7, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Alcohols, Phenol and ether Wednesday, October 8, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Alcohols, Phenol and ether Thursday, October 9, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Alcohols, Phenol and ether Friday, October 10, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Alcohols, Phenol and ether Saturday, October 11, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM

Subjective Practice- Chapter 7 Monday, October 13, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic 

acids Wednesday, October 15, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic 

acids Thursday, October 16, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic 

acids Friday, October 17, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic 

acids Saturday, October 18, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic 

acids Thursday, October 23, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Aldehyde, ketone and carboxylic 

acids Friday, October 24, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM
Subjective Practice- Chapter 8 Saturday, October 25, 2025 03:00 PM - 04:00 PM


